Number of cards :

105

114/264
060/159
185/264
124/264
42/264
172/193
233/264
185/193
176/198
225/264
229/264
236/264
196/198
135/159
181/198
154/189
125/163
182/198
156/195
154/196
176/193
161/196
144/203
148/198
244/264
151/172
086/198
061/198
060/198
068/195
067/195
060/189
074/196
040/172

046/189

Mew-VMAX (Mew's Reven
Mew-V (Mew's Revenge)
Genesect-V (Mew's Rever

Meloetta (Mew's Revenge %

Oricorio (Mew's Revenge) %

Boss's Orders Ghetsis (M¢ %
Elesa's Sparkle (Mew's Re ¢
lono (Mew's Revenge) ¢
Judge (Mew's Revenge) ¢
Battle VIP Pass (Mew's Re ¢

Cram-o-matic (Mew's Rev ¢ .

Power Tablet (Mew's Revt ¢
Ultra Ball (Mew's Revengt ¢
Lost Vacuum (Mew's Reve ¢
Nest Ball (Mew's Revenge ¢
Switch Cart (Mew's Rever ¢
Escape Rope (Mew's Reve ¢
Pal Pad (Mew's Revenge) ¢
Forest Seal Stone (Mew's Y%
Box of Disaster (Mew's Re ¢
Choice Belt (Mew's Rever ¢
Lost City (Mew's Revenge 4
Crystal Cave (Mew's Reve ¢
Path to the Peak (Mew's F ¢
Fusion Strike Energy (Me\ ¢
Double Turbo Energy (Me ¢
Gardevoir ex (Psychic Ele *«
Gardevoir (Psychic Elegar vy
Kirlia (Psychic Elegance) 4
Kirlia (Psychic Elegance) 4
Ralts (Psychic Elegance) @
Ralts (Psychic Elegance) @
Cresselia (Psychic Elegan v
Lumineon-V (Psychic Elec

Radiant Greninja (Psychic

016/025
011/025
041/172
185/193
172/193
189/198
225/264
129/163
191/198
196/198
140/198
188/193
162/196
182/198
156/195
171/193
137/172
192/193

?
139/195
138/195
147/195
040/172
143/196
118/196
058/078
016/195
134/189
073/203
172/196
185/193
190/198

SWSH167
153/195

196/198

Zacian-V (Psychic Elegan:

Mew (Psychic Elegance) vy
Manaphy (Psychic Elegan v
lono (Psychic Elegance) €
Boss's Orders Ghetsis (Ps ¢
Professor's Research Prof ¢
Battle VIP Pass (Psychic E ¢
Level Ball (Psychic Elegar 4
Rare Candy (Psychic Eleg ¢
Ultra Ball (Psychic Elegan 4
Fog Crystal (Psychic Elegi ¢
Super Rod (Psychic Elega @
Lost Vacuum (Psychic Ele ¢
Pal Pad (Psychic Elegance @
Forest Seal Stone (Psychi v
Artazon (Psychic Eleganc: 4
Collapsed Stadium (Psyct ¢
Reversal Energy (Psychic 4

Psychic Energy (Psychic El.. @

Lugia-VSTAR (Colorless Li
Lugia-V (Colorless Lugia)
Archeops (Colorless Lugic ¥
Lumineon-V (Colorless Lu
Snorlax (Colorless Lugia) vy
Drapion-V (Colorless Lugi
Slaking-V (Colorless Lugiz
Radiant Tsareena (Colorle
Wyrdeer-V (Colorless Lug
Pumpkaboo (Colorless Lu @
Boss's Orders Ghetsis (Cc ¢
lono (Colorless Lugia) ¢
Professor's Research Prof 4
Professor Burnet (Colorle: 5%
Capturing Aroma (Colorle ¢
Ultra Ball (Colorless Lugi.. ¢

181/198
176/198
137/172
148/198
151/172
190/193
171/196
193/193
169/195
079/196
070/196
003/025

SWSH154
050/196
046/189
048/172
041/172
155/196
145/198
225/264
125/163
163/196
154/189
181/198
124/163
162/196
188/193
136/198
146/189
182/198
156/198
068/078

?
?

?

Nest Ball (Colorless Lugia 4
Choice Belt (Colorless Lu¢ ¢
Collapsed Stadium (Color ¢
Path to the Peak (Colorles ¢
Double Turbo Energy (Co 4
Jet Energy (Colorless Lugi ¢
Gift Energy (Colorless Luc ¢
Therapeutic Energy (Colo ¢
V Guard Energy (Colorles: 4
Comfey (Lost Box Kyogre %
Sableye (Lost Box Kyogre v
Kyogre (Lost Box Kyogre) v
Dragonite-V (Lost Box Kyt 5
Cramorant (Lost Box Kyo« ¢
Radiant Greninja (Lost Bo

Raikou-V (Lost Box Kyogr

Manaphy (Lost Box Kyogr v
Colress's Experiment (Los ¢
Klara (Lost Box Kyogre) &
Battle VIP Pass (Lost Box 4
Escape Rope (Lost Box Ky ¢
Mirage Gate (Lost Box Ky 4
Switch Cart (Lost Box Kyc ¢
Nest Ball (Lost Box Kyogr 4
Energy Recycler (Lost Bo: ¢
Lost Vacuum (Lost Box Ky ¢
Super Rod (Lost Box Kyo¢ @
Echoing Horn (Lost Box K 4
Hisuian Heavy Ball (Lost | 4
Pal Pad (Lost Box Kyogre) @
Forest Seal Stone (Lost B y¥
PokéStop (Lost Box Kyogr ¢

Water Energy (Lost Box Kyo. @
Lightning Energy (Lost Box.. @
Psychic Energy (Lost Box K.. @

Pokecardex



